
Douglas Dunne
516. 205. 4491

douglas.dunne@meritagewia.com

Janet Marash 
732. 446. 5743

janet.marash@meritagewia.com

Chuck Adam
281. 844. 6656

chuck.adam@meritagewia.com

Wendy Hemenes 
832. 757. 5536

wendy.hemenes@meritagewia.com

Jorge Fuentes
301. 943. 3979

jorge.fuentes@meritagewia.com

Tina Edwards 
703. 888. 8993

tina.edwards@meritagewia.com

Erik D. Copeland
206.491. 0275

erik.copeland@meritagewia.com

Rick Stein 
602. 228. 5775

rick.stein@meritagewia.com

Rhonda Thompson
480. 440. 9802

rhonda.thompson@meritagewia.com

Case Managers

Operations Officer
LizChurchwell
346. 332 1377

liz.churchwell@meritagewia.com

Senior Administrative Officers
Emily Platts

206. 643. 9657
Emily.platts@meritagewia.com

Nancy Le
346. 379. 5235

nancy.le@meritagewia.com

Nancy Le
346. 379. 5235

nancy.le@meritagewia.com

Nancy Le
346. 379. 5235

nancy.le@meritagewia.com

Kelly Westrum 
847. 686. 1678

kelly.westrum@meritagewia.com

Case Designer
Monica Mann

346. 379. 0550
monica.mann@meritagewia.com

MERiTAGE Wealth Insurance Advisors FoundingPartners

Kelly Westrum 
847. 686. 1678

kelly.westrum@meritagewia.com

Erik Copeland
Pacific Northwest

Rick Stein
Southwest

Chuck Adam
Gulf Coast

Jorge Fuentes
Eastern Seaboard

Doug Dunne
Northeast

Multiple coverages
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